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STANDARD SPECIFICATION:
• Made of fine fire clay in Alpine White
• Mounting kit and template included 
• Back is not glazed
•  Available in center hole only or 8” (203 mm)  

widespread configurations
•  ADA compliant when installed  

without shroud option
• Coordinated lavatory shroud (optional)

COMPONENTS: 
39657000 -  EUROCUBE Wall-Hung Sink Shroud 

Alpine White 
• Made of fine fire clay 
 
 Nominal Dimensions: 
10-5/8”x 7”x 10”  
(270 x 180 x 254 mm)

39655000 Three-Holes 8" Center 

39656000 Center Hole Only

EUROCUBE
WALL MOUNT/ ABOVE COUNTER LAVATORY
LAVATORY SHROUD (OPTIONAL) 

APPLICABLE CODES & STANDARDS:
•  Complete listing will be available by July 2020

• ADA

NOTE: Install this product according to the installation guide.  
ADA, CSA compliant when installed to the specific requirements  
of these regulations.
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IMPORTANT:
Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerance established by ANSI Standard A112.19.2.
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.

39655000 Three-Holes 8" Center 

39656000 Center Hole Only

EUROCUBE
WALL MOUNT/ ABOVE COUNTER LAVATORY
LAVATORY SHROUD (OPTIONAL) 

BARRIER FREE
CLEARANCE

8" MIN
(203 mm)

27" MIN
(686 mm)

17" MIN
(432 mm)

11" MIN
(280 mm)

9"
(229 mm)

6" MAX
(152 mm)

34" MAX
(864 mm)

19-1/16"
(485 mm)

17" MIN
(432 mm)

1-1/4" O.D. WASTE OUTLET

SHROUD
CARÉNAGE
TAPA   

5-7/16" (138 mm)

9-1/2"
(242 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

4-5/8"
(118 mm)

1-5/16"
(34 mm)

3-3/8"
(86 mm)

15-3/16"
(385 mm)

19-1/16"
(485 mm)

7-15/16"
(201 mm)

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

24-3/16" (614 mm)
8"

(204 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

22-3/8"
(569 mm)

1/2"
(Ø13 mm)

Ø1/2" (Ø13 mm)

Ø-1-3/8"
(Ø35 mm)

10" (254 mm)

4-3/4" (120 mm)

FAUCET MOUNTING HOLES:
SINGLE HOLE OR 8" (203 mm)

WALL HUNG ABOVE COUNTER 

BARRIER FREE
CLEARANCE

8" MIN
(203 mm)

27" MIN
(686 mm)

11" MIN
(280 mm)

9"
(229 mm)

6" MAX
(152 mm)

34" MAX
(864 mm)

19-1/16"
(485 mm)

25" MAX.
(635 mm)

SUGGESTED ADA 
INSTALLATION

SUGGESTED ADA 
INSTALLATION

1-1/4" O.D. WASTE OUTLET FOR POP-UP DRAIN

SUPPLY AS REQUIRED

SUPPLY AS REQUIRED

COUNTERTOP (BY OTHERS)

5-7/16" (138 mm)

9-1/2"
(242 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

1-5/16"
(34 mm)

3-3/8"
(86 mm)

6"
(152 mm)

8"
(203 mm)

1/2"
(Ø13 mm)

TECHNICAL DATA:

DIMENSIONS:
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS

19-1/16”x 5-7/16”x 24-13/16”  
(485 x 138 x 614 mm)


